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Bihar State Road Development Corporation Limited

(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking)

Application Form for appointment on Contract basis

Attach recent

1. Name of the Post applied for )
passport size
2. Name of the Applicant photograph
3. Father’s/Husband’s Name
4, Date of Birth : Date Month Year
5. Category : SC/ST/EBC/BC/Gen:
6. Nationality
7. Marital Status
8. Phone No 9. Mobile No :
10. E-mail Id
11. Address:
(A) Permanent:
(B) Correspondence:
12. Qualification (from 10" standard onwards):
(Attach self-attested photocopies of certificates)
S1 Examination % of Year of
’ Name of the University/Board Marks . Remarks
No. Passed . passing
obtained
1
2
3
4
5

Signature of the applicant




13.

Details of Experience (Start with most recent experience first)

(Attach self-attested photocopies of certificates)

SL
No.

Name and address of
Institution/Organisation

Post held/job
responsibility

Period

From | To

Field of
Experience

Any special qualification/experience regarding post applied for (in maximum 50 words):

I hereby declare that the details mentioned above are true to best of my knowledge and belief. If
any information found incorrect at any time, my candidature/service will be terminated without any
notice.

List of Documents attached:

1))
2)
3)
4)

5)

Signature of the Applicant




